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TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES AMENDED, REPEALED, OR NEW Amendments
(A) and Repeals (R) are to Minnesota Statutes 1976, unless otherwise indi-
cated. (N) refers to tentative coding of newly created sections of the next
edition of Minnesota Statutes. Amendments to sections newly created in 1977
also appear as (A).
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10431 (N) ... e 125 . e 2
LI48(N) it 348 ... 1
222 {A) e 432 e 1
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3.088, Subd. 5(A) .................. 140 ... 4
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431 (N)Y ... e 389 .. 1
435 (N) e 421 1
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508,8ubd. 2(A) ..................... 455 ... 67
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10.13 (A)
10.30 (A)
10A.20, Subd. 10 (A)
11117 (M)
11.118 (N)
11.145 (N)
11.25, Subd. 3 (A}

11.25, Subd. 12 (A) .
11.25, Subd. 13{4) .

12.24, Subd. 2 (A)
15.01 (A)
15.01 (A) ..........
15.014, Subd. 3 (N) .
15.0411, Subd. 2 (A)
15.0411, Subd. 2 (A}
15.0412 (A)
15.0413, Subd. 3 (A}
15.0417 (A)
15.0426 (A)
15.047 (A) .........
15.047, Subd.
15.048 (A)
15.051, Subd.
15.051, Subd.
15.051, Subd.
15.051, Subd.
15.052, Subd.
15.052, Subd.
15.064 (N)
15.055(R) .........
15.059, Subd.
15.0593 (N)
15.0595 (N)
15.06 (A)
15.162, Subd.
15.162, Subd.
15.162, Subd.
15.162, Subd.
15.162, Subd.
15,1642 (A)
15.165 (A}
15.42 (A)

15.50, Subd. 5 (A)
16566 (A) ..........
15.61, Subd. 3 (R)
16.62 (N)
15A.081, Subd.
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15A.081, Subd.
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15A.083, Subd.

TABLE 2 1455
Chapter Article Section

.................. 2 N |
.................. 455 .................... 69
................. 346 ...l 1
.................. 209 ... s )
.................. 209 ... 3
.................. 209 ... 2
.................. 274 ... 1
.................. 274 ..ol 2
.................. . - |
.................. 410 ... ... 1
.................. 430 ..............00.. B
.................. 444 ..., 1
.................. 163 ........ a1
.................. 430 ... T
.................. 443 ... 1
.................. 443 ...l 2
.................. 443 . 3
.................. 443 . 4
.................. 443 .................... b
.................. L I S |
.................. 323 ... 2
.................. 443 ... ... ... .. B
.................. 305 ...l B
.................. 305 ... . 4
.................. 323 ... 1
.................. 443 ... T
.................. 443 . 9
.................. 443 ... ... 10
.................. 347 ... ... ... B
.................. 347 ... 4
.................. -
.................. 305 .................... B
.................. - |
.................. 305 ... 1
.................. 375 ... 1
.................. 375 .. 2
.................. 2 5 - |
.................. 375 . 4
.................. 375 ...............i0.. B
.................. 375 ... i .. B
.................. 375 e, T
.................. 443 ... i, B
.................. 410 ...l 2
.................. 347 ... T
.................. 455 ... . eie. ... 95
................... 7 U |
................. 35 ... iiiiieen.s 1
................. 430 .......... ... B
................. 3/ 2
................. 3B/ e 2
................. 3B .9
................. 3/ ... o iiie.. B
.................. 35 ... . i, 18
.................. 432 ...l L. 48
.................. 432 ...t 49

+

1

\.

.



1456 TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes Chapler Article
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16.02, Subd. 2(A) ...l 414 e
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16.07, Subd. Ba (N} ................... 3719
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16.72, Subd. 2(A) . ................... 414
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17B.15, Subd. 2(A) ... ... ... ..., 206 ... il
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18.023, Subd. 1a (A) ...l 90 .
18.023, Subd. 2 (AY ..._......... ..., 90 ...
18.023, Subd. 3a (A) ._........ ... 90 .
18.023, Subd. 4 (A) ... ... ... ... 90 .l
18.023, Subd. 6 (RY ................... 90 ..
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18.023, Subd. 8(A) ............... ... 90 L
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2148, Subd. 3(A) ... ... ...l 289 ..
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010 (A) . e 234
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30121 (R) ... 234
3013(R)Y ... e 234
3014 (RY ... .. e 234
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41.58, Subd. 2(A) ..... e 170
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4206 (N) ... e 426 ... 6
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4210 (N) ... 426 ... 10
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43.067, Subd. 4(A) ... ...l 462 .. 3
43069 (A) ... 35 i 4
43.09, Subd. 2a{A)y ... 430 e 8
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43.12, Subd. 3{A) ... ... oLl 452 e 8
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4312, Subd. T (AY . ... .. ...l 452 .. 11
43.12,Subd. B (A)Y ......... ...l 452 i 12
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4312, Subd. 10(A) ...............ll. 452 14
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43.12, Subd. 17 (A)Y ... ... ...l 452 18
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43,122, 8ubd. 5(N) ................... 452 e 22
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43.19,Subd. 5(N) ........ .l A83 1
4330 (A) ..., 1 1
4331 (A) ... 455 L e 7
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4343, Subd. 2(A)Y ... ...l 432 .. 3
4344, Subd. 1{A) ......... ... ..ol 452 25
4346 (A) ... 452 e 26
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43,50, Subd. 1{(A) ... ................. 452 e
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46.0L (A) .. e 292
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AT20CA) . 350 ...
A4TBLCA) 378
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4785 (A) 378
48.02(A) ... 272 i
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48.163 (A) ....... e 350 e
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4836 (A) ........ e e 272 e
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4844 (A) ... ... e 272 e
4867 (A) .. 272
4889 (A) ... 272 e
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60AL7I(N) ... 287 e
60A.19, Subd. 1(A) .................. 195 ...
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BLAOIL(N) ... i, 353 e 1
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61A 12 Subd. 5N}y .................. 382 ... 5
G6IBOI(N) ...t 273 e 1
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62E.13, Subd. 4 (&) .................. 409 .. 19
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62K 54, Subd. 1(A) .................. 409 .. 23
65BO01I(N) ........... . 366 ... e 1
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355201 (N) ... 429 ... 38
355202 (N) ...ttt 429 e 39
355,203 (N} ... oo e 429 . 40
355204 (N} ... i 429 ... 41
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363.11 (A} ... e 3BL 9
363.115 (A) oo 351 10
363.12, Subd. 1(A) ................... 351 11

363.14, Subd. 1 (A) ... ...l 455 .. 85
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366.22{A) ... T3 1
375.18, Subd. 8(A) ........ ..ol 347 . 56
375.18, Subd. 9(A) ...l A4 L 15
375.192, Subd. 3 (N} ................. 423 ..., w ... 3
37546, 8ubd. 1(A) ................... 158 ... 1
37832, 5ubd. L(A) ... 322 1
39307, 8ubd. 9(A) ... ... U282 . ... 10
393.07, Subd. 10¢A) .................. 225 .. 2 !
39311 (A) ..o 282 11
394312 (AY ... e 197 1
394.37, Subd. 1(A) ................... 189 ...oooiiiill. e 1
401.02, Subd. 3 (N) ........ ..l 392 9
401.02, Subd. 4 (N) ................... 392 ... g9
401.04 (A) ..o i 392 .. 10
401.08, Subd. 1 (A) ........ e 392 mn
40138 (A) ... e e 392 ... 12
40116 (AY ..., L0392 13
40201, Subd. 3(N) ..................o 411 oo 6
402,02, Subd. 1{A) ... ............. 411 ... 1
402.02, Subd. 2(A) ... ... ... ... 28 . 4
402.02, Subd. 2(A) ................... 411 e 2
402.03 (A)..... e e 411 3
402,04, Subd. 1 €AY ................... 411 e 4
402045 (N) ... i 411 11
402046 (N) ... . ... 411 e 12
402.05 (A) .. ... e e 411 . 5
Q0208 (A ... - s 411 7
402065 (N) ..o e e 411 e ‘10
40208 (R) .. ... 411 e 13
40209 (R) ... .. 411 .. e 13
© 402,095 (N) ... 411 ... '8
4030L(N) .. 311 ... 1
403.02 (N) .« e 311 e 2
403.03 (N) ... e 311 ..l 3
40304 (N) .. v i 311 . 4
403.05 (N) ..t 311 ... B
40306 (N) ... 311 . L]
403.07(N) .. 311 ... 7
40208 (N) «oort it U -8
40309 (N) ... 311 .. LI 9
403.10 (N} ...... L 311 10
403.11(N)Y oo 311 ...... e 11
40312 (N) ... ....... e 2 BLY 12
412231 (A) o 355 e 1
414.01,Subd. 6a (A) .................. - 1
422A.01, Subd. 14(N)y ................ 399 ... 9
422A01, Subd. 15 (N} ...l 399 ... 10
422A.01, Subd. 16 (N) ........ e 899 ... 11
d22A.02 (A) ... s 429 ..... e t. Bo
422A.03, Subd. L (A)Y.................. 429 . 52
422A06,8ubd. §(A) ................ .- 399 ..l 12
422A.08, Subd. 2(A) .................. 399 .. 13
422408, Subd. 5¢AY ... .. ..l 399 ... 14
422A.09, 8ubd. 3(AY . ........... ..., 399 ... 15
422A.09,Subd. 4 (N} ............ PRI 452 34
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422A.16,8ubd. 3a (N) ................ 399 16
422A.18, Subd. 2(A)Y....... oo s 399 ...l 17
422A.23, Subd. 7(A) ..., 399 ...l e 18
422A.23 Subd. 10(N) .....iee. s 389 o 19
422A 30 (NY ..t 399 20
422A31(N) .. s 399 ... 21
422A32(N) .. 99 22
422833 (N} ... 399 ... 23
422A34(NY .o 399 24
422A35 (N} ... s 389 ... 25
422A39(N) ... 399 e 26
429.041, Bubd. 6 (A) ... ... 278 1
43007 (A}, ... > TP, 1
45818 (A). .. ... 324 .. 1
45819 {A) . e 347 e 57 .
458.195, Subd, 3(A) ... 143 ... 1
462364 (A) ... ... 347 " 588
462388, Subd. 1 (A) .......... o T8 e 1
462555 (A) .. ... s 401 .. 1
462A.03, Subd. T(A) ...l 401 ... 2
462A.03, Subd. 13 (A). ...l 40T 3
462A.04, Subd. 1 (A} ...t 347 59
462A.04, Subd. 8(A) .................. 305 42
462A.05, Subd. 3{A) ...l 401 ... 4
462A.05, Subd. Subd. 5 (A) ............ 401 .. 5
462A.05, Subd. 14 (A)........... ... ... 401 ... 6
462A.05, Subd. 15 (A) . ...... .. .. .- 401 ... 7
462A.05, Subd. 18 (N) ...............- 401 ..o g
462A.065 (N} ........ e, 401 .. 9
462A.07, Subd. 3a (N} ................ 401 ...l 10
462A.07, Subd. 5a (N) ................ 401 11
462A.07, Subd. 12 (A) ....... ..., 401 .. 12
462A09{A) ... e 401 ... 13
462A.20, Subd. 2{A) ........... ..., 401 14
462A.21, Subd. da (A) . ..... ... 401 .. 15
462A.21, Subd. 4b(A) ............... . 401 ...l 16
462A.21, Subd. 8(N) . .......... ... .. 401 ., 17
462A.21, Subd. 9(N) ........... ... .. 4017 18
462A.21, Subd. I0O(N) ................ 401 ... 19
462A.22, 8ubd. 1 (A) ., ...... ... 401 .. 20
462A.22, Subd. 1a (N) ................ 401 ...l 21
462422 Subd. 9 (A)........... ... .. 401 .. 22
462A.22, Subd. 10{A) ............. ... 347 . 60
462A26(R) ... ... ... aiie 401 ..., 24
46053 (A) ... e 50 ... 1
46554 (A) ... ... ... .. e 50 ...l 2
46568 (A) ... 347 54
46573 (A) ... e 210 ..o 1
466.06 (A) . ... ... 447 ..., VI oo 11
471.345, Subd. 3(A) .......... oL 182 ... 1
471.345, Subd. 4 (A) ... 182 . 2
471.345,8ubd. 5(A) ...l 182 ... 3
471616, Subd. 1(A) ...ttty 343 ...l 1
471.88, Subd, 2(A} ............ ... P 5 T 1

47188, Subd. 5(A) ... 56 L. 2
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47188, Subd. B(A) ................... 85 ..., e, 3
AT193(A) . 86 ... 1
472,13, 8ubd. 1 (A .. ... ... 488 e 86
473.121, Subd. 14 (A} ................. 421 . 6
473,121, Subd. 17(R} ................. 454 e 49
473.121, Subd. 18 (A) ................. 454 ... e, 29
473.121, Subd. 18a(N) .. ............. 454 ... 30
473.121, Subd. 19 (AY ................. 454 ... 31
473,121, Subd. 20 (A) ................. 454 e 32
473.123, Subd. 4(A) .................. 35 6
473.141, Subd. 4 (A) ... ... .......... 454 ... 47
473.141, 8ubd. 7(A) .................0 R 1 T 7
473.141, Subd. T(A) ... ............. 305 ... 43
473.141, Subd. 12 (A) ................. 98 .. 2
473302 (A) ... 421 e 7
473.303, Subd. 6 (N) ................. 421 e, 8.
473.315, Subd. Y(A) ... ...l 421 e 9
473326 (N) ..o 436 .. ..., 1
473402 (A) .o 454 ..., 33
473,405, Subd. 2 (A) ... ...l 454 ... 34
473,405, Subd. 2(A) .................. 454 ... 35
473408 (N)Y ... 454 . 36
473409 (N} ..o e i ea s 454 e 37
473.411, Subd. 1 (A) .................. 454 ...l 38
473.411, Subd. 2(R) .................. 454 ..., 49
473.411, Subd. 3CAY ... ... ... 454 ... 39
473.413, Subd. 6 (A) .................. 454 ..., 40
473.413, Subd. 8(A) .................. 454 .. 41
473415 (A) ... e 454 e 42
473421 (R) .. 454 .. e, 49
473422 <(R) ... 454 L, 49
473423 (R) . i i 454 49
473424 (R) ... 454 ... 49
473425 (R) ... e 454 .. 49
473437 (R) ..o 454 ... .. 49
473443 (R) ... oo 454 ... 49
473,445, Subd. 1 (A) .................. 454 e, 43
473.445, Subd. 2(R) .................. 454 ... .. 49
473.446, Subd. 1 (A} ... ... 454 ... 44
473.446, Subd. 4 (R) .................. B4 49
473.446, Subd. 5 (Ry .................. 454 e 49
473447 (RY ... i 454 . 49
473.511, Subd. 3(A) ... ... ... .. 9 3
473512 (N) e e 98 ... 4
473551 (N) ... 89 1
473532 (N) oo 89 .. 2
473553 (N) ... i e 89 ... 3
473556 (N) ..o 89 ... 4
473561 (NY ... o 89 . 5
473564 (NY ... o 89 ... 6
473565 (N) ..o 89 ... 7
473568 (NY ... oo 89 . 8
4735871 (N) .. 89 ... a
473881 (N .o 89 ..., 10

473591 (N)Y ... 89 11
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473595 (N} ... i i et 89 ... 12
473.605, Subd. 1 (A) ..... e 417 1
473.605, Subd. 2(A) ... ... ... ... 35 8
473605, Subd. 2(A) ... ... ... AlT e 2
473.606, Subd. 1 (A) - .o \vrerenenn.. 417 3
473.606, Subd. 4 (A) ... .. e 417 e 4
473.608, Subd. 1 (A) .............. .., 417 e 5
473.608, Subd. 15(A) ................. 417 6
473.608, Subd. 17 (A) ...... ... .. .... 417 s 7
473.611,Subd. 1(R) .................. 417 . 14
473.611, Subd. 2AR) «..ooeennnnnn 47 14
473.611, Subd. 3{(R)Y .................. 417 e 14
473.611, Subd. 4{R) .................. 417 14
473611, 8ubd. 5(A) ........ ... 417 e 8
473.621, Subd. 1(Ry .................. 417 e 14
473.621, Subd, 2{A) ...... ... ... 417 9
473.621, Subd. 4 (A) .................. 417 e 10
473.621, Subd. 5 (A ... 417 e 11
473.633(R) ... 447 ..., VI ... 13
473635(R) ... 47 .. ... VI ... 13
473.641, Subd. 2 (A) c..eveeinnl, 417 12
473652 (A) ... . . e 417 e e 13
474.01, Subd. 7€A)Y ... ... L. 420 . 1
474.01, Subd. 7Ta(N) ............... o420 L 2
475.51, Subd. 12(N) ................. 259 .. 1
47561, Subd. 4(A) ...... ..., 47 ... ... vil ... 27
475,66, Subd. 1(A) ................... 127 1
47566, Subd, 2(A) ... L, 127 2
47576 (N} . e 289 e, 2
477A.01, Subd. 1(A) ... el 423 ... ... VI ... 4
477A.01, Subd. 2¢A) .................. 423 ..., L2 B 5
477TA01, Subd. 4¢A)Y ... .............. 423 ..., VI ... 6
477TA01, Subd. da (A)................. 423 .. ... ., vI L 7
477401, Subd. 4b(A) ................. 423 ....... VI 8
477401, Subd. 4¢ (N) ... ...oooioo... 423 .. VI 9
477A.01,Subd. 4d(N) ................ 423 . ...... vl .. 10
477401, Subd. de (N) .. .............. 423 ....... VI ii
ATTAO3 (A) ..o e 423 . ...... A" 12
47TAO04(N) ..o 423 ..., .. VI ... 13
480.15, Subd. 10a (N) ................ 432 6
480.15, Subd. 10b (N} ................ 432 6
A4BOAT (AY. ... e 432 7
ABO I8 (A) ... s 432 e B
48022 {(N) ... e 432 9
481.15, Subd. 2(A) .............. ... .. 403 11
4B8200(AY . ... 292 1
482,12, Subd. 1 (A) . oo 292 . 2
48218 (N) e 452 35
484.05(R) ... . 432 e 49
AB4.0B(A) .. e 432 . 10
484.09(R) .............. P 432 .49
AB410(RY ... e 432 49
4B4 11 (R} ... i 432 e 49
d84.1Z(R) ... .. i 432 49

48413 (R) ... 432 L 49



1494 ' TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
48414 (R) ... . 432 49
48415 (R) ... .. e 432 .. 49
48416 (R) ... ... ... .. e 432 .. 49
484.17(R) ... ... ... 432 e 49
48418 (R) .. ... 432 .. 49
48428 (R) ... ... .. e 432 .. 49
48429 (R) ........... . ... 432 49
48434 (RY ... ... . ... 432 e 49
48447 (R) ... .. ... 432 49
484.54 (A). . .. e 432 e 11
48462 (Al ... i 432 . 12
484,83 (AY. ... e 432 e 13
484.65, Subd. 1 (A} ......... ... 432 14
484,65, Subd. 6 (A) ................... 432 e 15
48466 (A). ... ... e 432 e 16
48467 (N) . i i 341 .. 1
48468 (N) .. .o 432 17
48463 (N) ... e 432 45
484 TO(N) ..o 432 e 48
48501 (A)Y ... . e 347 61
485.01 (A) . ... 432 e 18
485.018, Subd. 2a (N} ................ 432 19
485,02 (R) ... .. i 432 e 49
485.09 (R) ... ... e 199 .. .. 1
487.01, Subd. 1 {(A) ......... ... .l 432 e 20
487.01, Subd. 3(AY ... 432 21
487.01, Subd. 5(AY ......... .. 35 14
487.01, Subd. 5(A) ........... ... .. 204 ... 1
487.01, Subd. 5(A) ........ ...l 432 . 22
487.01, 8ubd. 6 (A) ........ ... ... 432 . 23
487.02, Subd, 1(A) .......... .. 35 e 15
487.02, Subd. 1€CA)Y ................... 432 .. 24
487.03, Subd. 4(R)Y _.................. 432 49
48705 (RY . ... .. 35 e 21
48705 (RY ... e 432 e 49
48708 (A). ... 432 25
487,10, Subd. 6 (R) ............... ... 432 e 49
48719, Subd. 1 (A) ................... 282 12
487.23, Subd. la(N} ................. 176 .. . 1
487.25, 8Subd. 6 (A) ................... 432 e 26
487.30, Subd. 1a (N} ................. 175 2
487.30, Subd. 3N} ...l 129 .. 1
48735, Subd. 1(A)Y ... ... ... ... .... 432 ... 27
487.35, Subd. 2(R) ................... 432 49
487.35, Subd. 3(R) ... ... ... ........ 432 49
487.35,Subd. 4(R) ................... 432 e 49
48735, Subd. 5¢R) ................... 432 . 49
487.35, Subd, 6 (R) ................... 432 e 49
48739 (A). . 432 . 28
487.39, Subd. 3(R) ............... ... 432 49
48741 (RY ...l 432 . 49
48801 (R} ... ... ... ... 432 e 49
488.02(R) ... . 432 . 49
48803 (R) ... .. e 432 49
488.04 (R} ... ... .. 432 . 49



TABLE 2 1495

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
488.04, Subd. 3a (N) ............. ... 129 ..o 2
48305 (R) .. ... 432 . 49
48B06(R) ............ e 432 49 -
48807 (R ... 432 49
488.08 (R) ... ... s 432 L 49
488.09(R) ... ... 432 . 49
48810(R) ... ... 432 . 49
488.11(R) ....iiir s 432 49
488.12(R) ... ... .. 432 49
48813 (R) ... e 432 e 49
4B8.14 (R) ... .o 432 ... D 49
48815 (R) ... 432 49
48816 (R) ... o 432 . 49
488 17T(R) ... e 432 .l 49
488.18(R) ... .. 432 49
48819 (R) ... 432 49
488.20(R) ... e 432 49
48821 (R) ... 432 ... 49
48822 (R) ... ... e 432 e 49
48823 (R) ... o 432 .. 49
48824 (R) ... ... s 432 .. 49
48825 (R) ... .o 432 e 49
48826 (R) ... ... . 432 . 49
48830 (R) ... 432 49
48831 (R) ... 432 . 449
48832 (RY ... .. 432 Ll 49
48833 (RY ... 432 .. 49
48B34(R) ... ... 432 49
48835 (R) ... ... 432 .. 49
48836 (R} ... ... 432 49
48837 (R ... 432 L. 49
488A.01, Subd. 4a(N) ................ 129 ... 3
48BA.01, Subd. 10(A) ................. 432 .. .29
488A01, Subd. 11 (R) ................ 432 L 49
488A.01, Subd. 14 (N} ................ 432 .. 30
488A.021, Subd. T(R) ............ ..., 432 49
488A.021, Subd. 8(A) ................ 3B 16"
488A.021, Subd. 8(A) ................ 432 31
488A.021,8ubd. 8(R) ................ 432 L 49
488A.03, Subd. 11b(N) ............... 321 . 1
488A07(R) ... ............ PP 286 ... 21
488A.10, Subd. 1(A) .................. 432 . 32
488A.10, Subd. 6 (A) ... 432 .. 33
488A 11 (A) ... o 432 34
488A.12, Subd. 3(A) ... 129 ... 4
488A.12, Subd. 5(A) ...l 432 L, 35
485A.14, Subd. 3a(N) ................ 175 3
488A.18, Subd. 4 (A).................. 129 ..., 5
488A.18 Subd. 11 (A} ................. 432 36
488A.18, Subd. 12(R) ................ 432 . 49
488A.18, Subd. 14(N) ................ 432 37
488A.19, Subd. 8(R) ................. 432 ... 49
488A.19, Subd. 9 (R} ................. 432 ... T 49
488A.19, Subd. 10(A) ................. 35 17
488A:19, Subd. 10CAY................. 432 38
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488A.19, Subd. 10(R} ................ 432
488A.27, Subd, 1 (A) ...l 432
488A27-Subd. 6 (A) ...........o L 432 L.
4BBA281{A) ... ... 432
488A.29, Subd. 3{A) .................. 129 ...
488A.29, Subd. 5(A) ... L, 432 ...
488A.31,Subd. 3a (N) ................ 175 ...
490,102, Subd. 5(R) .................. 35 e
490,121, Subd. 2(A) .................. 307 .
490124, Subd. T(R) ... ...l 432 e
490,15, Subd. 1 (A) ................... 455 e
50022 (RY ... 269 ...
500221 (N) ............. ... .. ... 269 ...
SOLAIL (A .. i e 184 ... e
501.12, Subd. 3 (A) .......... e 184 ... ... ...
SO T (A, e 184 .. ... .. e
501211, Subd. 4 (A) ...........oiie. 184 ...
501.22, Subd. 2(A) .............. ..., 184 ...
501.22, Subd. 4 (A) ........ ... ... ... 184 ...
501.22, Subd. 5(A) ................... 184 ...
S0L23(A) .. i 2 T
501.24 (A) .. .. e 184 ... ...
501.25 (A) ... e e 184 ...
S01.2T (A) .. e 184 ... ... ...
501.33(A) ... .. . . . 184 ..o
50134 (A) ... e 184 .. ...
BOL3S (A) e 1B4 e e
5018351 (N) ... 184 ...
SOLA8 (A) .. e )
50142 (A) ... e 184 ... ... ...........
50144 (AY ... . e 184 i
504.20,Subd. 2€A) ........... .0l 280 ..
504.20,8ubd. 3(A) ...l 280 ...
504.20, Subd. 4{A) ... ... ...l 280 ...
504,20, Subd, 7(A) ...l 280 ...
504.20, Subd. Ta (A) ......... ... . ... 280 ...
504.20, Subd. Th (N} ................. 129 ...
BOB.03(A) ... 21
508.04(A) ............ PR 21
50806 CA)Y ... .. ... 21
SOBILCA) . i e 2
BOB23(A) ... ... e 21
BOB.2F(A) .. e 21 e
BOBB3(A) ... .. ... 21
BOB.TA(A) ... e 21 e
51701 (A ... e 441
517.08, Subd. 1 {(A) ........ .. ......... 441 ... .
517.08, Subd. 3(A) ... ... ...t 441 L.
51710 (A) .. ... i [N 441 ..
517101 (N)Y ... e 441 ..
SIBIIBS (N) ... e 8
BIBA1{A) ... .. 282 .
518.42, Subd. 2(A) ... ... ... 282 e,
51842, Subd. 5(A) ................... 282 e

51842, Subd. 7(A) ...l 282 e

Section
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518.42, Subd. 8(A) ........ .. .. ... ... 282 17
51842, Subd. 8(A) ..........c.enl, 282 . .18
518.42, Subd. 10(N)Y ................. 282 e 19
51842, Subd, 11 (NY ................. 282 .. 19
51845, 8ubd. 2(A) ....... ... L.l 282 20
51845, Subd. 4 (A) ................... 982, il 21
51845, Subd. 5(A) ......... ... ... ... 282 .22
51846, Subd, 20(A) ...........cocn .l 282 e 23
518.46, Subd. 3(A) .......... .. ..., 282 ... 24
51846, 5ubd. 4(A) ... ... ... ... 282 e 25
BLBAB (A), . i e 282 ... 26
51849 (A). ... o 282 27
BIBA9L (N) ... it it 282 e 28
SBIBABL(AY ... . 282 29
518A01(NY ... it B 1
BIBAOZ(N) ... B 2
518A03(N) ... e, - 3
BIBAO4(N) ... ... B e 4
518A05(N) ... it 8 5
S518A06(N) ... ... B 6
BIBA07T(N)Y ... .. e < S i
S518A08(N)Y ... ... B 8
S518A09(N) ... B e 9
SI8A10 (N) ... e in e B 10
BISALL{N) ... - i1
SIBAN2(N) ... 8 12
SBI8A13(N) ... e B e 13
BIBAL4 (N) it 8 e 14
518A15(N) ... B o 15
BI8ANGINY ... e 8 16
BIBANTIN) e 8 17
518A.18(N)Y ... ... ... B 18
BIBANI(N) ... i 2 19
B18AZ0(NY ... ... e B 20
BIBAZL(N) .. i B e 21
BISAZ2(N) ... .. i < 22
SI18A23(N) ... i - 23
BISAZ24 (N) ... .. . . i B e 24
BI8AZH (N) .. i T - S 25
524 1-304(N) ... ... 157 ... 1
524.1-307(A) .. .. oot A0 27
524.3-106{A) ... ... ... ... 154 ... .. 1
524.3- 108 (A) . ... e 440 ... 3
524.3-606 (AY....... ..., 154 ... 2
5243613 (A). ... . e 155 ... 1
524.3-T14 (A) . .. . i 156 .. ... 1
52431201 (AY . ... 165 ... 1
525,013, Subd. 2(R) .................. 201 e 2
525.013, Subd. 2a (N} ................ 200 ... 1
525.013, Subd. 3(R) .................. 201 ... 2
52504 (A) .. ... TA32 e 43
525.081, Subd. 1(R) .................. 432 49
525.081, Subd. 2(R) .................. 432 . 49
525.081, Subd. 3(R) .................. 432 e 49

525.081, Subd. 4(R) .................. 432 49
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525,081, Subd. 5(R) .................. 432 19
525.081,8ubd. 6 (R) .................. 432 ... 49
525081, Subd. T(A) .................. 432 e 44
525.081, Subd. 8(R) .................. 432 49
525.081, Subd. 9 (R) .................. 432 49
525312 (A) ... 207 . 1
B25.BB2 (A) .. e 1583 ... ... 1
B26.18(R) ..o 35 e 21
83001(R) ... ... 432 e 49
B30.02Z(R)Y ... ... . ... 432 . 49
530,03 (R) ... ... 432 49
530.04(R) ... 432 ..................1. 49
B3005(R) ... 432 .. 49
538006(R) .................. e 432 49
53007 (R) ... ... 432 49
B30.08(R) ... ... 432 . 49
53009 (R ... ... 432 . 49
530L10¢R) ... ... . 432 . 49
530.11¢R) ... ... 432 . 49
530,12 (R) ... .. 432 e 49
530,16 (R) ... 432 49
530.17T(R) ... 432 ... 419
531.01CRY ... ... ... 432 ... 49
531.02¢R) ... ... 432 49
531.03(R) ... ... 432 . 49
53104 (R ... ... 432 49
53105 (R)Y ... . 432 . 49
53106 (RY ... 432 e 49
831.07T(R) ... . 432 ... 49
531.O0B(R)Y ... ... ..l 432 .. 49
53109(R) ... 432 e 49
53L10(R) ... 432 .. 49
S531L.11(RY ... 432 49
531.115(RY ... ... .l 432 . 49
531L12(R) ... 432 .. 49
831.13CR) ... .. 432 e e 49
S3LI4(R) ... 432 49
53116 (R) ... 432 . 49
531.16 (R) ........... .. ... .......... 432 .. 49
S531AT(RY .. 432 49
53118 (R) ... e 432 49
83L19(RY ... .. 432 e 49
531.20(R) ... ... . 432 ... 49
6§31.21(R) ... 432 .. 49
831.22(R) ... . e 432 49
B31.23CR) ... 432 L 49
531.24(R) ... ... e 432 49
B3125(R) ... ... 432 .. 49
B3126¢R) ... ... ... .. ...l 432 e 49
831.27(R) ... 432 .. 49
531.28(R) .. ... 432 . 49
B31.29(R) .. ... 432 .. 49.
B3130(R) ... ...l 432 . 49
53131 (R) ... ... ..., 432 49

531.32(R) ... .. ... ...l 432 ... 49
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853133 (RY ... 432 49
§3134(R) ... 432 e 49
53136 (R)Y ........ e 432 e 49
53136 (RY ... 432 e L., 49
83137T((R) ... e 432 . 49
531.38(Ry ........ e 432 49
B3L39(RY ...l 432 .. 49
83140 (RY ... ... 432 e 49
B3L41(RY ... 432 e 49
3142 (R) ... 432 e 49
83143 (R ... 432 . 49
53144 (R)y ........ e 432 e 49
63145(R) ... ... ... 432 e 49
53146 (R ... .. il 432 49
SITATRY ... 432 L 49
53148 (R) ..... ..o 432 e 49
53149 (R) ... ..o 432 49
B3150(R) ... 432 e 49
B3LBLIR) 432 e 49
§3182(R) ... 432 48
83163 (R) .o e 432 49 -
53154 (R) ... ... 432 e 49
531655 RY ... .. 432 L 49
53201 (R ... ... BN 432 e 49
53202(R) ............ e 432 49
53203 (R) ... 432 L., 49
53204 (RY ... 432 49
83205 (RY ... 432 e 49
53206(RY ...l 432 49
53207 (R) ... 432 e 49
B3208(R) ... 432 e 49
53209 Ry ... 432 e 49
532.10(R}Y ... 432 e 49
53211 (R) ............ e 432 e 49
53212(RY ... 432 e 49
53213 (R) ... 432 .. 49
532,14 (Ry ... ..... e 432 e 49
532 18(RY ... 432 e 49
B32ZI6(RY ... .. 432 e 49
83217T(RY ... ... ... 432 49
532.18(RY ... 432 L 49
532194RY .. e 432 i 49
53220 (R) ...l 432 o 49
B3221(R) ..o 432 .o 49
53222 (R) ... 432 ... 49
532.23(R) ......... e 432 e 49
83224 (R) ... 432 .o o 49
53225 (R) ... 432 ... 49
53226 (RY ............. ... .. ..., 4832 45
53Z2T(RY ... 432 49
532.28 (R) ............ PR 432 49
83229 (RY ... 432 49
B3230(R) ... 432 . 49
53231(R) ... 432 49

532.32(R) ...l 432 49
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53233 (R} ... 432 e
53234 (R) ... 432 e
532.35(R) ... 432 e
53236 (R) ... .. 432
53237T(R) ... .. 432 ...
53238 (R) ... 432 e
532.3%(R) ... .. 432 e
53240 (R) ... ... 432 .
53241 (R) ... . e 432 e
B3242(R) ... 432 .
B3243(R) .. 432 e
53244 (R) ... ... ... 432 e
53245 Ry ... ... 432 e
B3246(RY ... 432
5324T(RY ... 432 .
53248 (R) ... ... ... 432 i
53249 (R) ... ... .. 432 ...
53250 (R)Y ........ ... ... 432
53251 (R) ... . 432 .
541024 (N) .. ... .. i 260 e
541,051, Subd. 4 (N) ................. 65 e
541,14 (R) ... ... . 187
B46.03(R) ... ... ... . 286 ...
BAB26 (N) ... ... i Bl e
54827 (N) ... bl e
54828 (N) ... Bl ...
B4B.29 (N) ..t Bl ...
BAB3BO (N) e Bl e
54831 (N) o 51 e
548.32 (N) ... ... .. 53
548.33(N) ... ... 51 e
549.06 (A) ... ... . 347 e
550.37, Subd. 4 (A) ................... 180 ...
559.17 (A) ... ... 202 e
5T4.262 (N) ... i 394 L
BT6O0L (A) ... 202 ...
590.04, Subd. 3(A) ... 190
B593.03(R) ... .. BB e
59304 (R} ... ittt 286 ...
BI3O5(R) v 286 ...
593.06 (R) ...t 286 e
593.07T4R) . 286 e
RO3.09 (R} ..ot 286 ...
89310 (R ... 2BB e
59311 (R) .. ... 86 i
593.12(R) ... ... ... 286 ...
59313 Ry ... ... 286 e
593.14 (R ... ... 288 e
59320 (R ... . 286 e
59331 (N) ... i e 286 e
59332 (N} . BB e
59333 (N) ..t e 286 e
59334 (N) ... i 286 ...
B93.35 (N) e e 286 ...
286 ... e

593.36 (N)

Section
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893.37 (N) .. et 286 ... e 7
BO3A8 (N) .. 286 ... 8
59339 (N L. e 286 ... ... 9
59340 (N) ... .t 286 ... 10
BO3 AL (N) o e 286 ... 11
BI342Z(N) . i 286 ... ... 12
BOZAB(N) o 286 ...l 13
BO3 44 (N) ... 286 ... .. 14
59345 (N} ... ..o 286 ... 15
BO3A6{N) ... i 286 ...l 16
59347 (N) ...... P 6 17
59348 (N) ...... e 286 .. 18
BI3AG(N) ... e 286 ...l 19
593.50 (N} ...... P 286 ...l 20
609.02, Subd. 3CA) ... ...l 355 ... 2
609.03(A) ...... FE 35 3
B09.03L (A) ... .. it iaiaas 385 4
609.032 (A) ..... T 355 . 5
609.11, Subd. 1 (A} ......... ... ... 130 .. 2
609.135, Subd. 1 (A) ............ ... .. 349 ...l i
609.135, Subd. 1¢AY ........... ... ... 355 e 6
B09.195 (A) ... e 130 ... 3
609.27, Subd. 2(A) .. ... i 365 .. 7
609.293, Subd. 2(R) ............ ... ... 130 .. 10
609.293, Subd. 3(R) .......... ... . ... 130 . 10
609.293, Subd. 4 (R} ....... ... ... ..., 130 ... 10
609.293, Subd. 5(A) ...l 130 ... 4
609.32, Subd. 1 (A} ... 130 ... 5
609.32, Subd. 3(A) ... .. ...l 130 ... 6
609.32, Subd. 4 (A} ... ... 130 ... ... 7
609.341, Subd. 10{A) ................ 130 . 8
609.52, Subd. 2¢A) ...l 396 ...l 1
609.551, Subd. 1(A) ......... ... ... 355 Ll 8
609.556, Subd. 1 (A) .................. 347 63
609.563, Subd. 1 (A) ..........o.t. P 9
609.576, Subd. 1 (A) .................. 355 e 10
609.595, Subd. 1(A) ..ol 355 ... i1
GO9BI5 (A) ...t 35 e 12
609.67 (A) ........ccveiiian e 255 ... 1
609785 (A) ... . i 4 .. 1
BO9.785 (A) ...t iiee i 385 L 13
BO9BO(N) ... 386 ... 2
B09.85 (N) ... i 179 . 1
617.246 (N) ... . . oo 371 . 1
62442 (A) ....... e 132 . 1
62446 (A) ... e 132 ... 2
624712 Subd. 8 (N} ... ... 249 2
6247131 (IN) ..., e, 349 .. 4
B24TI3ZINY . i 349 ... 5
624714, Subd. 9 (A) ... 0349 L 3
624718 (N) ... oo 495 e 88
626.05, Subd. 2(A} .- eraiia. . B2 . 4
626553 (A) ... 455 ... 89
626.556, Subd. 2 (A} - 130 ... ...l 9

626.556, Subd. 2(A) ... 212 .. 2
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626.556, Subd, 11{(A) ................ 212 3
62684 (N) ... .. ... il 433 .. 1
626.841 (A) ... .. e 433 e 2
626842 (A) ... .. ... 433 3
626.843, Subd. 1(A) .................. 433 ... 4
626.843, Subd. 2(A) ... ... L. 433 ... 5
626.843, Subd. 3(A)Y .................. 433 .. 6
626844 (R) ......... ... . ... .. .. ..., 433 . 16
626845 (A) ... ... ... 433 . 7
G268468 (A) ... ... 433 e 8
626.846, Subd. 3(N}Y ................. 455 ... 90
626.847 (A) .. ... ... .. 433 .. g
626848 (A) .. ... ... e 433 e 10
626.85 Subd. 1 (A) ................... 433 .., 11
626.8561, Subd. 2¢AY .................. 433 . 12
B26.853 (A) ... e 433 e 13
626854 (R) ... ... .. e 433 16
626855 (N) .. ... ... i B2 i 5
626A.01, Subd, 7T(A) ................. B2 6
G627 I5(N) ... e 212 .. 1
62841 (A) .. ... 208 . 1
628 42(R) ..., . e 286 ... 21
62843 (R) ... ... e 286 ... 21
62844 (R) ... ... .. ... e 286 ... s 21
62845 (R) ... .. ... i 286 ... 21
62846 (R) ...... ... ... il 286 ... e 21
62847 (R) ... . ... . . 286 ... 21
62849 (R) ... ... .. 286 ... ... 21
62850 (R) ... ... 2B6 ... 21
62851 (R) ... ... 286 ... 21
B2852(R) ... e 2B6 ... i 21
B2853 (RY ... 286 ... 21
631L33(R) ... .. . 286 ...l 21
633.01(R) ........ e 432 . 49
633.02¢R) ... ... . ... 432 e 49
633.03(R) ... 432 .. 49
633.035(R) ... .. e 432 e 49
633.04 (R} ... .. i i 432 49
B33.05(R) ... e 432 49
633.06 (R} ... i 432 e 49
633.07T(RY ... ... e 432 e 49
633.08(RY ... ... 432 .. e 49
63309 (R) ... ... e 432 49
633.1C0(R) ... .. ... 432 ...l 49
63311 (R) ... i e 432 e 49
633.12¢(R) ... e 432 e 49
B33.13(R) . ... 432 49
633.14(RY ... ... 432 49
633.15(R) ... ... ... e, 432 e 49
63316 (R ... ... e 432 . 49
633.17(R). ... .. 432 . 49
633.18(R) ... ... 432 49
63339 (R) ..o 432 Ll L oa9
633.20(R) ......... .. 432 49

63321 (R) ... 432 49
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633.22(R) ... ... 432
633.23(RY ... .. ... 432
63324 (R) ......... . .. 432 e
63325 (R) ........ 432 ..., P
633.26 (R) .............coiieirennnnn. 432 e
633.27T(R) .. ... . i 432
63328 (R) ...l 432
633.20(R) ... 432
633.30(R) ... ... ... 432 e
63331 (RY ....... ... 432
633.32(Ry ... ... 432
63333 (R) ... ... ... 432
63334 (R) ... ., 432 .
63335 (R) ....... o 432 e
63336 (R) ... ... 432
63337(R) ... e 432
63338(R) ... 432 ..
64544, Subd. 5a(A) .................. 347 e

€648.39, Subd. 6 (N} .............. e 323 .. P
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